GDS-3000 Series
GDS-3000 Series
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Front
Rear Panel
500/350/250/150MHz DIGITAL STORAGE OSCILLOSCOPE
Unique Signal Processing -VPO

Simply  Reliable
DS-3000GD2DHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FREE DOWNLOAD
OPTION
PC Software FreeWave software Driver
* Three-year warranty, excluding probes & LCD display panel.
User manual x 1 ,Power cord x 1
GTP-151R : 150MHz 10:1 passive probe for GDS-3152/3154 (one per channel)
GTP-251R : 250MHz 10:1 passive probe for GDS-3252/3254 (one per channel)
GTP-351R : 350MHz 10:1 passive probe for GDS-3352/3354 (one per channel)
GTP-501R : 500MHz 10:1 passive probe for GDS-3502/35054 (one per channel)
GDS-3152
GDS-3154
GDS-3252
GDS-3254